
Pos 

OPEN 600 Tömegsport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 

OPEN 600 Élsport 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

SSp 300 
1 
2 

No. 

111 
146 
49 
214 
44 
117 
16 
11 
68 
193 
37 

73 

56 
9 
52 

54 
32 

66 
6 

Name 

KÁLÓCZI Ákos 

KÁIZER Zorán 

MOLNÁR Bence 

KOVÁCS Zoltán 

GINZER Attila 

FÜLEKI Ádám 

BIEL Richard 

VAKÁN Levente 

FEJEI László 

FEITSCHER András 

KRASZNAI Tamás 

BOÓR László 

SEBESTYÉN Péter 

CSÁNYI Gergő 

BABONICS Márk 

KAKUSZI Ádám 

KUPECZ Zoltán 

NAGY Attila 

ÁDÁM Róbert 

Nat 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

HUN 

Bike 

Yamaha R6R 

Yamaha R6R 

Yamaha R6R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Triumph Daytona675R 

Honda CBR600RR 

MVA F3 800 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki Ninja 600 

Honda 

KTM RC390 

KTM RC390 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

7 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

16:53.190 

17:00.838 

17:03.382 

17:13.485 

17:16.863 

17:19.811 

17:25.433 

17:48.136 

15:49.960 

16:12.947 

15:56.580 

15:29.390 

17:54.397 

16:27.357 

11:59.787 

17:19.214 

16:48.409 

Diff 

7.648 

10.192 

20.295 

23.673 

26.621 

32.243 

54.946 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

2:25.007 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

1 Lap 

Gap 

7.648 
2.544 

10.103 
3.378 
2.948 
5.622 

22.703 
1 Lap 

22.987 
1 Lap 

2:25.007 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:22.599 

2:22.246 

2:23.140 

2:22.282 

2:24.697 

2:24.498 

2:24.002 

2:30.381 

2:33.533 

2:38.426 

3:07.085 

2:11.134 

2:31.427 

2:42.146 

2:23.624 

2:24.388 

2:43.710 

In Lap 

2 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 

0 

5 
5 
5 

3 
0 

6 
2 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 

25 
20 
16 

0 
0 

12,5 
10 

Sorted on Laps

Race Control Report 

Margin of Victory 

1:23.800 

Avg. Speed 

128,523 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.134 

Best Speed 

130,126 

Best Lap by 

56 - SEBESTYÉN Péter 

Printed: 2021. 05. 18. 14:31:36 

Zsűrielnök: SZABÓ Gyöngyi 

Versenyigazgató: NÉMETH Zoltán 

Időmérés, értékelés: LAKATOS György 
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Versenyigazgató

Gyorsasági Motoros OB. és MK. 
OPEN 600, 300, 250 / DIV 1. + DIV 2. 

Race MK / OB 600 / OB 300 

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:15:02 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2021. 05. 17. 14:00 

Takarékbank Gyorsasági Országos Bajnokság
Takarékbank Gyorsasági Országos Kupa

Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 2021.05.17.


